NORMA NORMETTA D-BAND
Plain Band | Smooth Band | Continuous Band Clamping System
BANDING SYSTEM
normagroup.com
Continuous and flexible band clamping system
Applications
Electrical and Mechanical Characteristics
Tooling

in m
Thickness
in mm
Average
breaking
strength
in kg
Tool
Material
202
Product No.
W4
Product No.
W5
Product No.
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/6.4 202 6.4 30 0.51 218 DQL 0870 5004 006
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/9.6 202 9.6 30 0.64 404 DQL 0870 5004 009
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/12.7 202 12.7 30 0.76 666 DQL 0870 5004 013
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/15.8 202 15.8 30 0.76 927 DQL 0870 5004 016
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/19 202 19 30 0.76 1021 DQL 0870 5004 019
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/9.6 W4 9.6 30 0.6 439 DQL 0870 5005 009
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/12.7 W4 12.7 30 0.7 560 DQL 0870 5005 013
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/15.8 W4 15.8 30 0.7 719 DQL 0870 5005 016
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/19.1 W4 19.1 30 0.7 833 DQL 0870 5005 019
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/9.6 W5 9.6 30 0.6 388 DQL 0870 5006 009
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/12.7 W5 12.7 30 0.76 569 DQL 0870 5006 013
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/15.9 W5 15.9 30 0.76 781 DQL 0870 5006 016
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/19.05 W5 19.05 30 0.76 912 DQL 0870 5006 019
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/19.1 202 HD 19.1 30 1.12 1416 DQL 0870 5004 119
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/25.4 202 HD 25.4 30 1.12 1905 DQL 0870 5004 125
NORMETTA D-BAND 30M/31.8 202 HD 31.8 30 1.12 5194 DQL 0870 5004 132
NORMAFIX™ NORMETTA SMOOTH D-BAND
Designation Width
in mm
Length

NORMETTA D-BAND DIS 30M/19.05 W5 19.05 30 0.76 912 DQL 0870 5106 019
Buckle NB-D
To be used with the buckle NB-D
BUCKLE NB-D AND NB-L
Product Picture Designation Width
in mm
Thickness
in mm
Material
202
Product No.
W4
Product No.
W5
Product No.
NB-D/6.4 202 6.4 1.0 0870 5014 006
NB-D/9.6 202 9.6 1.0 0870 5014 009
NB-D/12.7 202 12.7 1.0 0870 5014 013
NB-D/15.8 202 15.8 1.0 0870 5014 016
NB-D/19.1 202 19.1 1.5 0870 5014 019
NB-D/9.6 W4 9.6 1.0 0870 5015 009
NB-D/12.7 W4 12.7 1.0 0870 5015 013
NB-D/15.8 W4 15.8 1.0 0870 5015 016
NB-D/19.1 W4 19.1 1.5 0870 5015 019
NB-D/9.6 W5 9.6 1.0 0870 5016 009
NB-D/12.7 W5 12.7 1.0 0870 5016 013
NB-D/15.8 W5 15.8 1.0 0870 5016 016
NB-D/19.1 W5 19.1 1.5 0870 5016 019
NB-D/19.1 202 HD 19.1 2.4 0870 5014 119
NB-D/25.4 202 HD 25.4 2.4 0870 5014 125
NB-D/31.75 202 HD 31.75 2.4 0870 5014 132
NB-L/10 W4 10 0.6 0870 5014 210
NB-L/13 W4 13 0.7 0870 5014 213
NB-L/16 W4 16 0.8 0870 5014 216
NB-L/19 W4 19 0.9 0870 5014 219